
                              2024  
ENGINEERING & FIELD SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE 
Experience.  Dependability.  Trust.  
 

  

ENGINEERING AND FIELD SERVICE RATES: 

*RATES EFFECTIVE JAN 1, 2024 
LABORER TECHNICIAN 

SENIOR 

TECHNICIAN 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (STANDARD 8 HR DAY) $85.00 / HR $105.00 / HR $120.00 / HR 

SATURDAY  $127.50 /HR $157.50 / HR $180.00 / HR 

SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS  $170.00 /HR $210.00 / HR $240.00 / HR 

 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

• MILEAGE FOR VEHICLES WILL BE BILLED AT $1.25/mile 

• TOLLS WILL BE BILLED AT COST IF APPLICABLE 

• PER-DIEM WILL BE BILLED AT COST IF APPLICABLE 

• LODGING WILL BE BILLED AT COST IF APPLICABLE 

• AIRFARE AND AUTO RENTAL WILL BE BILLED AT COST IF APPLICABLE 

• TRAVEL TIME WILL BE BILLED FROM NJS SYSTEMS & CONTROLS MAYFIELD, PA FACILITY.  

• FOR EMERGENCY CALL-OUTS WITH LESS THAN 5 BUSINESS DAYS NOTICE SATURDAY RATES WILL 

APPLY. 

• A MINIMUM CHARGE OF 4.0 HOURS WILL BE APPLIED TO ALL SERVICE CALLS 

 


